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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 6th round * SOFIA * 24.2.2024
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Rnk No

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

57
501
21
22
304
42
12

Rider
BOLT Billy

OLSZOWY Dominik
VIEIRA Diogo

WALKER Jonathan
LETTENBICHLER Manuel
KARLSSON Eddie
BRIGHTMORE Mitchell

C.Dejasse
REFEREE

GRIP

Bike
Husqvarna
Rieju
GASGAS
Beta
KTM
Husqvarna

GASGAS

FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP
SUPERENDURD | ||

PRESTIGE - Superpole

Nat
GBR

POL
POR
GBR
GER
SWE
GBR

CLASSIFICATION

FMN Team
ACU G Husqvarna Factory Racing
PZM G RIEJU FACTORY RACING
FMP G
ACU G
DMSB G Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
SVEMO G
ACU G TTRsquadra
C.0.C.
infomega

Sports Data

e WO D CHAMPN
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Laps
1
1
1

Best lap
36.501 - 1

39.122 - 1
39.367 - 1

39.558 - 1
39.561 - 1

39.635 - 1
40.040 - 1

PUBLICATION TIME
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 6th round * SOFIA * 24.2.2024
PRESTIGE - Superpole

CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 12

No 21 No 22 No 42 No 57 No 304 No 501

40.040*

* Best Laptime

39.367* 39.558* 39.635* 36.501* 39.561* 39.122*

infomega
Sports Data



